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P1

P2 60 °C - 70 °C

P3
50 °C - 60 °C

P4 30 °C - 50 °C

P5 70 °C
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P9

 

•
•
•

•

185

106 - 152

88 - 104

66 - 80

124

50

106

30

14

https://masternix.ru/



RU —

2.
3
4.
5.

6.

7.

6

3 1 2 4 5 7

https://masternix.ru/



RU — 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 

https://masternix.ru/



RU — 

https://masternix.ru/



RU — 

https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/



FF

F5

F3

F2

F8

F1

FE

F7

F9

F6

HI

LO

https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/



.

10

A+++

0,657

0,50

1,00

A

-

44

https://masternix.ru/



https://masternix.ru/




